
Arr:	Brian	Richey
George	Careless

191
Behold	the	Great	Redeemer	DieGreat:	Solo

Swell:	Strings	8'4'
Pedal:	Soft	16'
Sw-Gt,	Sw-Pedal

42

30

22

9



































   













  






   





  



   

  



 

  



  

 

  











 

 







  









 

   

    

  

 


































































 





	=	60

Great-	Solo	8'

Swell

Great-	Add
Sw-Gt

Swell	-	Strings	4'

Great
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Swell	+	Octave	4'
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